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LINE NAME

(PHILA. & PGH. )
(PGH. & CHI. ]
(CENEMAUGH)

. (CONEMRUGH]

. (PGH. & COL.)

. (PGH. & COL. )

L. {PGH. & COL.)
ALLEGHENY BR. CONN.
ALLEGHENY SEC. TK.
ALLEN SEC.

APCLLO BA.

AVONMORE BR.

AXLE WORKS BRA.
BAILEY RAUN BR.
BAYARD BR.

BAYARD BR.

BEAVER VALLEY BR.
BLAIRSVILLE INO. TK.
BLOCK HOUSE RUN BR.

. . . . . .
-~ - rrc E_.
» M

BROVILLE-MCOONALD BAR.
BROVILLE~MCDONALD BR.

BRILLIANT BR.
BRUSH CREEK BR.
BULL RUN BR.
BURGETTS BER.
BUTLER SEC.
CADIZ SEC.
CADIZ IND. TK.
CAPTINA SEC.
COKEBURG BAR.

CORLISS CONNECTING TK.

EAST PITTSBURGH BA.
ECONGMY BR. EXT.
ECGNOMY BR.
ELLSHERTH SEC.
GREENSBURG SEC.
HANNA SEC.

suB

CONRATIL

ENGINEERING DEPT.

BETWEEN

M.

P.

JO ., GREENSBURG & PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH & WOGD

JO & LOCKPGAT

LBCKPORT, BUTLER JCT-PENNA. AVE
PITTSBURGH & PA/WV ST/LINE
PA/RY ST/LINE & WV/BH ST/LINE
NV/OH ST/LINE & NEWCOMERSTONN
BRILLIANT BR. & NADINE

PGH. (11TH ST) -NADINESRED BANK
ALLENPORT & WBROWNSVI JCT. (BF)
APOLLO & END

AVONMORE & END |
HAYS & JCT. WITH UNION R.A.
CREIGHTEN & ENO

ROCHESTER & STATE LINE

STATE LINE & RIVER

VANPORT

BLAIASVILLE & BLACK LICK
RBCHESTER & NEW BRIGHTON
BRIDGEVILLE

BRIDGEVILLE

E.LIBERTY (CM), UY & ASPINHALL
JEANNETTE

JEANNETTE

BURGETTSTONN & ATLASBURG
BUTLER JCT. & BUTLER (V@)
CADIZ JCT. & GEGRGETOAN JCT.
GEGRGETBWN JCT. & CADIZ
PORHATAN & END

CEKEBURG JCT.

CORLISS & SHERIDAN BR.
E.PITTSBURGH & TURTLE CREEK
AMBRIDGE & BADEN

AMBAIDGE

MONGNGAHEI A & COKEBURG JCT.
GREENSBURG JCT. & COUNTY JCT.
GEGRGETOWN JCT. & GEOAGETONN

M.P. TG
290. 2-353.
0.0- 34.
-3.0- 0.
0.c- 77.
0.0- 35.
35.1- 42.
42.1-1089,
0.0- 1.
0.0- B3,
43.C- 52.
g.0- 1
0.0- ¢
0.0- 0
0.0- O
0.0- 14
14.6- 26.
0.0- G.
2,7- 1.
0.0- 2.
0.0- 1.
1.0- 1.
0.4- 3,
0.8- G.
0.¢8- @G.
.0~ 4,
8.0~ 21
C.0- 5
6.5- 7
0.0- 17
0.0- 0
0.6- 1.
0.0- 1.
0.0- 3.
g.2- 1.
c.c- 11
c.0- 2
-1.80- 6

e e e s e W . & e e .
D W WO OO O W00 WSO R0 WWWND W DWW DO - - D00 N

CODE STATE
22-2202 PA
22-2202 PA
22-2211 PA
22-2211 PA
22-2206 PA
22-2208 HV
22-2206 GH
22-2228 PA
22-2229 PA -
22-2220 P
22-2241 PA
22-2286 PA
22-2251 PA
22-2292 PA
22-2230 PA
22-2230 aH
22-2266 PA
22-2240 PA
22-22FF PA
22-2246 PA
22-2246 PR
22-2226 PA
22-2289 PA
22-2290 PA
22-2247 PA
22-2243 PA
22-2238 oH
22-2238 oH
22-2237 gH
22-2255 PA
22-2222 PA
22-2276 PA
22-2200 PR
22-22€€ PA
22-2254 PA
22-2216 PR
22-2239 g
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LINE NAME

HEMPFIELD IND. TRK.
INDIAN AUN BR.
JEANNETTE BR.
JUNCTIGN NO.1 BR.
LANGLOTH BR.
LATROBE IND. TK.
LOW GRADE BR.
MANOR BR.
MARGINAL BAR.
MARIANNA SEC.
MONGNGAHELA BR.
MONGNGARHELA SEC.

NEN CUMBERLAND SEC.

OHIG CONN. & WYE
GHIC CONN.

OIL STREET SIDING
OMAL SEC.
OPOSSUM RUN BR.
PETERS CREEK BR.
PLUM CREEK BR.
PORT PERRY BR.
POWHATAN SEC,
RABEBAUGH SEC.
AEOSTONE SEC.
RIVER BA.
SCHENLEY BR.
SCOTTDALE B8R,
SCULLY BR.
SEWICKLEY INO. TK.
SHERIDAN BA.
SOUTHHWEST SEC.
SOUTHWEST SEC.
SUPERIOR BR.
TARR BA.
TERMINAL IND. TK.
TERMINAL IND. TK.
TURTLE CREEK BR.

SuB

sus

RATL

ENGINEERING OEPT.

BETWEEN

M.P. TG M.P.

HEMPFIELD BR. JCT. & HERMINIE

NER KENSINGTON & PARNASSUS
JERNNETTE

ROSSLYN & CARNEGIE
BURGETTSTOKN

LATROBE & KINGSTON
ROCHESTER & NEW BRIGHTON
MANGA

BEAVER FALLS

COKEBURG JCT. & MARIANNA
MCNGN & MONOGNGRHELA
MONONGARHELA & RESCO
WEIRTON JCT. & CHESTER
"ESPLEN™ & "JACKS RUN"
BRIDGE & "PENNA. RVE™"
BEAVER FALLS

PORHATAN & GMAL
CONNELLSVILLE

CLAIRTON & LARGE

VERGNA

THOMSON (PG) & E.PGH. (HG)
BRILLIANT & POWHATAN
COUNTY JCT. & RADEBAUGH (RG)
BROWNSVILLE

YELLOW CREEK & BRILLIANT
SCHENLEY & LEECHBURG
SCOTTOARLE & MT, PLEASANT
"0B", "ELLIOTT"™ & "WAGNER"
YOUNGWOOD & UNITED
CORLISS CONN, TK. & ESPLEN
COUNTY JCT. & DUNBAR
DUNBRR & DARENT

CRRNEGIE

RUFFSOALE

GHI8 JCT. & STATE LINE
STATE LINE - BENWGQGD
TAARFFOARD & EXPORT

g..- 8.8
0.0- 1.9
0.0~ 1.2
0.8- 2.5
0.0- 0.5
0.0- 3.5
25.9- 28.3
0.0- 1.6
g.0- 1.8
11.9- 20.7
0.0~ 30.¢
30.C- 45.6
0.~ 22.0
0.8- 2.7
0.0- 1.4
0.0- 0.8
58.7- 72.17
0.0~ 0.3
0.0- 3.2
0.0~ 1.1
g.8- 3.1
23.6~ 58.7
0.0- 4.0
52.0-~ 52.5
0.0~ 23.8
0.0- 6.1
0.0- 5.5
-4.0- 7.0
0.0- 6.4
8.0- 0.8
2.5~ 28,2
28.2- 31.7
0.c- 0.8
0.8- 0.6
0.0~ 1.8
{.8- 6.9
0.0~ 10.2

CODE STATE
22-2268 PR
22-22868 PA
22-2282 PA
22-226K PA
22-2249 PR
22-2299 PR
22-2233 PA
22-2281 PR
22-22JJ PA
22-2254 PA
22-2220 PA
22-2220 PA
22-2234 HV
22-2223 PA
22-2224 PA
22-22HH PR
22-2231 OH
22-2263 PA
22-2253 PR
22-2296 Pa
22-2218 PA
22-2231 OH
22-2218 PR
22-2258 PR
22-2231 OH
22-2242 PA
22-2285 PR
22-2221 PR
22-2271 PA
22-2222 PA
22-2217 PR
22-2217 P&
22-228B8B P8
22-22686 PR
22-2238 gH
22-2236 HY
22-2277 [z
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LINE NAME

TYLERDALE CONN. 8R
UNITY BR.
" RASHINGTON SEC.

WEST BROWNSVILLE SEC.

WHEEL ING SEC.
NHITE HALL BAR.
YELLOW CREEK SEC.
YOUGHIOGHENY BAf.
YUKON SEC.

ONRATL

ENGINEERING OEPT.

BETWEEN M.P. TO M.P. CGDE
WASHINGTON & TYLERDALE 0.0- 1.3 22-22CC
LATROBE 0.0- 0.9 22-2285
CAANEGIE & WASHINGTON 0.5- 23.6 22-2244
W.BRAWNSVILLE & MILLSBORG 52.0- 62.0 22-2257
WEIRTON JCT.HWHEELING & BENWGOD 0.0~ 28.0 22-2285
PITTSBURGH SOUTH SIDE 8.0- 2.0 22-2250
RIVER & BRANCH g.0- 1.8 22-2232
IRWIN 8.0- 2.1 22-2280
HUNKER & HUTCHINSGN MINE 0.0- 9.1 22-2267

STRTE

PR
PR
PR
PA
WV
PR
8H
PR
PR
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